8/23/25
8/27/25
9/5/25
9/13/25
9/20/25
9/23/25
10/1/25
10/4/25
10/7/25
10/14/25
10/25/25

10/31/25

Cross Country 2025 Schedule

WNC XC Carnival Jackson Park

Rocket Chase Race

Friday Night Lights

Hokum Relay

Freedom Invitational
Owen Warhorse Classic
Pisgah Meet

Great American XC Festival
Armentrout Invitational
Conference Championship
Regionals

State

Hendersonville

AC Reynolds High School
Ivey M. Redmon Sports Complex
AC Reynolds High School
Freedom High School
Camp Rockmont for Boys
Pisgah Baseball Field
WakeMed Soccer Park
RS Central High School
Jackson Park

Tryon International

Ivey M. Redmon Sports Complex



