

## Cross Country 2025 Schedule



8/23/25	WNC XC Carnival	Jackson Park	Hendersonville
8/27/25	Rocket Chase Race		AC Reynolds High School
9/5/25	Friday Night Lights		Ivey M. Redmon Sports Complex
9/13/25	Hokum Relay		AC Reynolds High School
9/20/25	Freedom Invitational		Freedom High School
9/23/25	Owen Warhorse Classic		Camp Rockmont for Boys
10/1/25	Pisgah Meet		Pisgah Baseball Field
10/4/25	Great American XC Festival		WakeMed Soccer Park
10/7/25	Armentrout Invitational		RS Central High School
10/14/25	Conference Championship		Jackson Park
10/25/25	Regionals		Tryon International
10/31/25	State		Ivey M. Redmon Sports Complex